Mayors for Peace Gratefully Welcomes the Following New

Members

42 new cities have joined Mayors for Peace . Thus, the Conference involves 2,410 cities in 131

countries and regions around the world. As of September 1, 2008
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Mr. Takao Morishita

2 Kuwana Mr. Gen Mizutani

3 |Japan(b) Azuchi Mr. Takashi Tsumura

4 Chikugo Mr. Terufumi Kuwano

5 Nogata Mr. Toshiaki Kono

6 Nowdesheh Mr. Khaled Darestan

Iran(2)

7 Paveh Mr. Salem Mostafai

8 |Australia Greater Bendigo Mr. David Jones

9 INetherlands Heemskerk Mr. Jaap Nawijn
10 Cervera Mr. Joan Valldaura Pujol
11 Hostalric Mr. Josep Antoni Frias Molina
12 Sant Marti de Tous Mr. David Alquézar i Claramunt
13 |Spain(7) Santa Eulalia de Rongana Mr. Enric Barbany i Bages
14 Santa Susanna Mr. Josep Monreal Ribot
15 Setcases Mr. Jaume Busquets Bartoli
16 Sils Mr. Marti Nogué Selva
17 Acoyapa Mr. Ronald Agenor Duarte Sevilla
18 Catarina Mr. Erwin José Sanchez Jara
19 Chichigalpa Mr. Wilfredo Ramén Rostran Garcia
20 Chinandega Mr. Julio César Velasquez
21 Condega Mr. Gustavo Adolfo Montoya Rodriguez

Nicaragua(25)

22 Diriamba Mr. Fernando Baltodano
23 El Rosario Mr. Camilo Denis Lopez Ruiz
24 Esteli Mr. Pedro Pablo Calderén
25 Granada Ms. Rosalia del Carmen Castrillo

26 Jinotepe Mr. Alvaro Portocarrero Silva



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42 Brazil

Juigalpa

La Libertad

La Paz Centro
Masaya

Matagalpa
Nagarote
Nandasmo

San Isidro

San Juan de Limay
San Juan de Oriente
San Juan del Sur
San Marcos

Santo Tomas
Sébaco

Somotillo

Sad Paulo

Mr.

. Rito José Siles Blanco

. Marina del Garmen Lorio Olivar
. Fanor Sampson Granera

. Orlando Noguera Vega

. Gonzalo E. Navarro Alonso

. Felipe Hriberto Reyes

. Jose Andres Lopez Martinez
. Agustin Rayo Moréan

. Maria Jilma Rosales E.

. Ernesto Elias Boza Tellez

. Eduardo Holman Chamorro

. Salvador Garcia Hernandez

. Edurado H.Cabrera Arguello

Boanerge Gonzalez M.

Mr. Agrecio Alejandro Osejo Sacasa

Mr.

Gilberto Kassab



